THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E” OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’

CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 09, 2021. HOWEVER,

CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 09, 2021.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
8/23/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson
9:00 A. M.

21-10351 Margie Teresa Bodenhamer
(Cont. From 07/26/21)

21-10410 Rodney Eugene Hairston

21-10328 Samuel Stark
(Cont. From 07/26/21)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

21-10385 Kelvin Ricky Watson Sr

Patrice Maxine Watson

21-10401 Tyler Austin Freeman
21-10403 Gail Marie Cooper
21-10412 Nancy Carol Crothers

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman



21-10406 Dayne Craig Weathers Stan H. Dick

21-10398 Joy Marinas Damon Terry Duncan



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

21-10405 Grace Jean Kesler
21-10417 David Wayne Forrester
21-10420 Jeffrey Wayne Goss
21-10415 Bruce Carlton Mason
21-10416 Armstead Wesley Tull 111
21-10408 Kristina Louise Andrews
21-10419 Jelani Joel Jefferson
21-10407 Diane Ducker Jeffords

21-10413 Albert Thomas Jenkins

9:45 A. M.

Kenneth M. Johnson

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Stan H. Dick



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 09, 2021. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 09, 2021.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
8/23/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:30 P. M.

21-10342 Yitzhak Joel Miller Ralph W. Gorrell
(Cont. From 07/26/21)

21-10392 Brian Anthony Jarrett Bradley Peter Jarvis
Denise Marie Doss-Jarrett

21-10386 Michael Lee Rankin Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
Kathleen Ann Rankin

21-10336 Charles Brandon Harrelson Brandi Leigh Richardson
(Cont. From 07/26/21, 08/09/21 )

21-10378 Tammy Ann Harris Brandi Leigh Richardson

21-10380 Bobby Lee Rhodes Brandi Leigh Richardson

21-10381 James Ronald Fraser Dirk W. Siegmund

21-10393 Mary Elizabeth Godfrey Dirk W. Siegmund



21-10368

21-10396

21-10384

21-10382

21-10379

21-10347

21-10383

21-10399

21-10390

21-10387

21-10400

Eric Bernard Allmond I
Andrea LaDare Allmond
(Cont. From 08/09/21)

Harry Hyman Jr

Russell Gregory Spencer

Andrew Kenton Jones

Donald Lee McClam

LaTonja Rondetta Fant

(Cont. From 08/09/21)

Randall Lane Simmons

Sabrina Abney

Zakary Donald Berckman

Bridgette Marie Berckman

Ashley Diane Clark

Lisa Hunt Foxx

Brett Smith Yauger

2:00 P.M.

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF

FF



21-10397

21-10391

21-10394

21-10370

21-10389

21-10373

21-10285

21-10388

21-10343

Jennifer G. Grider

Teresa Marie Hoffman

Rensmay Chanh Lam

Monika Jane Maynard

Isidro Nava Medina
Janet E Medina

Raymond Lee Morris
Rebecca Dianne Morris

Helen Daughtridge Ruffin
(Cont. From 06/28/21, 07/12/21,
07/26/21, 08/09/21 )

Diedra Wilhite

Jeanene Atkinson Wilson
(Cont. From 08/09/21)

2:30 P.M.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

JohnT.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF



